
STOP

JOHN SHEHAN RD. 

 

 JOHN SHEHAN RD.

CREEKSIDE VI
LLA

GE R
D

WHITE 
OAK CREEK

74

EAST BOUND
WEST BOUND

I-26
Columbus

Tryon
Landrum

Spartanburg
Asheville

PEA RIDGE RD

I-85
Rutherfordton, Spindale

Forest City, Shelby
Charlotte

Fairways at Tryon
Tryon Sporting Clays

RECREATION VILLAGE L ANE

RECREATION VILLAGE LOOP

LE
GE

ND
S 

PL
AZ

A

INTERNATIONAL D

RIV
E

INTERNATIONAL BLVD. 

Creekside 
Village

Recreation Village
(1-BEDROOM CABINS & RV PADS)

Stable 
House Inn

See LODGING 
breakout

Welcome Center

Main
Entrance

R5

R4

R11

R9

R10

R7

R6

R8

R13

B3

B6

B7

B4

B2

B1

RV 1-30

CABINS 1-36

RV 31-73 RV 74-92

B5

1
3

5
7

9

15

11
13

2

4
6

8

10
12 17

R3

S2
S1
F1

F2 F3

F4

L2

R2

R1

P

P

P

P

KEY
RESTROOMS

PHOTO OPPORTUNITIES

HANDICAP PARKING

PARKING

BARN

RING

ENTERTAINMENT

LEGENDS CLUB

DINING/RESTAURANTS

LODGING CHECK-IN

SHOPPING

LODGING 

HORSE FACILITIES

GREEN SPACE

B

F

E

L

S

R

P

FOOD VENDORS/RESTAURANTS
F1 Campagna Italian Restaurant 

828.863.1000  
F2 Legends Grille

828.863.1000  
F3 Blue Ginger Sushi

828.863.1121  
F4 Roger’s Diner

828.863.1113  
F5 Mane Street Coffee

828.863.1000  
F6 Triple Crown Subs, Salad & Soups

 828.863.1126 
F7 The Siesta Cantina

 828.863.1124 
F8 Mountainview BBQ

 828.863.1000 
F9 Clear Rounds Pub

 828.863.1000 
F10 Tryon Café

828.863.1016  

LODGING CHECK-IN
L1 lodging@tryon.com

 828.863.1015 
L2 lodging@tryon.com

 828.863.1015   

RING DETAILS
R1 Carter P. Brown-Ring 1
R2 Reynolds Family-Ring 2
R3 Gordon Wright-Ring 3
R4 Jarrett Schmid-Ring 4
R5 George Morris Arena-Ring 5

 R6  Ring 6
 R7  Ring 7

R8 Showring-Ring 8
R9 Schooling Arena-Ring 9

R10 Warm Up Ring-Ring 10
R11 Practice Ring-Ring 11
R12 Covered Arena-Ring 12

 R13  Derby Field- Ring 13

SHOPPING
S1 Tryon General Store

 828.863.1000  
S2 Tryon Tack I

 828.863.1114
S3 Palm Beach Academy

 Beval.com
S4 TBD

 Beval.com
S5 Animo

 303.317.3484 USAanimo.com
S6 A–H&R Embroidery

804.513.8829  hrembroidery.com
 B–Doncaster

828.287.3637  doncaster.com
S7 A–Bruno Delgrange

 561.460.2473  Stivalifabbri.it
B–Karina Brez Jewelry
561.400.4085  Karinabrez.com

S8 B–Skiffingtons
 561.670.7186  
 Lisa-skiffington.squarespace.com

S9 Equis Boutique
 Equisboutique.com

S10 Ariat®

 Ariat.com
S11 A–Eyes of Wellington

 Eyesofwellington.com
B–Wellington Equestrian Realty
828.287.4205  Doncaster.com

S12 A–Antarès
516.308.6602  antaressaddle.com
B–Tucci by Newstar

 844.448.8224  newstarfarm.com
S13 A–Voltaire

 Equisboutique.com
B–Fab Finds by Sarah
917.499.4004  Fabfindsbysarah.com

S14 A–Black Petticoat
706.521.5186  blackpetticoat.com

 lauren@blackpetticoat.com
B–Fabbri Boots
561.460.2473  Stivalifabbri.it

S15 A–CWD
561.460.2473  Stivalifabbri.it

 B–ESI
 ESI.com

ENTERTAINMENT
E1 Main Stage Pavilion
E2 Carousel
E3 Gazebo
E4 Jumbotron & Stage
E5 Recreation Village Playground
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